8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

Copics: Light Source
& More

Krazy Kreations

Scrapbook EXPO - Milwaukee 2015
Friday & Saturday Workshops

Here's To An Album
In A Snap!

10:30

11:00

11:30

A to Z Scrapbooking

Copics: Coloring on
Glitter Paper

Krazy Kreations

A Time To Celebrate!

Stamplistic

Always Fabulous
Folds 2015

The Rubber Café

1 1/2 Hrs.

Introduction To
Efficient
Scrapbooking

Club Scrap

1 1/2 Hrs.

12:00

12:30

1:00

2:00

2:30

1:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

. i Latest & Greatest: Layer By Layer Embossing Ideas: 4 .
Life Is Beautiful : : : Distress T
e 1s Beautil Collections Family Page Creative Cards Istress Tag 3
A to Z Scrapbooking Scrapbook Expo Stamplistic BEE Creative Nicole Petersen
" Latest & Greatest: Disney Main Street POP_ Your Coloring Watercolor
12x12" Canvas Art . With Markers &
Cool Tools Eye-Popping Pages . Wonderland
Pencils
Quick Quotes Scrapbook Expo Doo Dilly Designs BEE Creative Nicole Petersen
. - Intermediate
. Latest & Greatest: Pop It Up with All About Tear-ific .
Family Fun 4 Pages . Assembly Line
Card Swap Mickey Tape .
Scrapbooking
Quick Quotes Scrapbook Expo Doo Dilly Designs | Sparkle N Sprinkle Club Scrap
11/2 Hrs.

Sunshine And Good
Times 4 Pages

4:30

5:00

Quick Quotes

Cricut Explore Floral
Scrapbook Page

Cricut/Provo Craft

5:30

6:00

6:30

Latest & Greatest
From Craft Fantastic

7:00

7:30

Craft Fantastic

8:00

Simple & Wonderful
feat. Epiphany Crafts

Scrap That!

Copic, Glitter &
Teresa Collins
Flipbook

Krazy Kreations &
Scrap That!

A Beginner's Guide to
Calligraphy

BEE Creative

Using ATCs on
Layouts

Urban Swank

1 1/2 Hrs.

8:30

10:00

11:00

11:30

12:30

1:00

2:00

2:30

3:30

4:00

5:00

9:00

9:30

Copics: Light Source
& More

Krazy Kreations

10:30

Always Fabulous

Introduction To
Efficient

12:00

1:30

Folds 2015 Scrapbooking
Scrapbooking In A Coplcs_,: Coloring on It's All About The The Rubber Café Club Scrap
Snap! Glitter Paper Squares
A to Z Scrapbooking Krazy Kreations Stamplistic 1 1/2 Hrs. 11/2 Hrs.
. i Latest & Greatest: Stacked And Embossing Ideas: 4 | Romance Novel Tag
Life Is Beautiful : .
Collections Gorgeous Creative Cards Plus Bag Album
A to Z Scrapbooking Scrapbook Expo Stamplistic BEE Creative Nicole Petersen
. POP Your Coloring
12x12" Canvas Art Latest & Greatest: Disney Circle Book With Markers & Watercolor
Cool Tools . Wonderland
Pencils
Quick Quotes Scrapbook Expo Doo Dilly Designs BEE Creative Nicole Petersen

Family Fun 4 Pages

3:00

Quick Quotes

Cricut Explore Floral
Scrapbook Page

Cricut/Provo Craft

Movin' & A Shakin'
with Mickey

Doo Dilly Designs

All About Tear-ific
Tape

Sparkle N Sprinkle

Travel The World

4:30

Quick Quotes

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

Intermediate
Assembly Line
Scrapbooking

Club Scrap

1 1/2 Hrs.

Gypsy Basics And
Beyond

Urban Swank

1 1/2 Hrs.

Simple & Wonderful
feat. Epiphany Crafts

Scrap That!




