Scrapbook EXPO - Milwaukee 2015 Friday & Saturday Workshops

						Friday &
	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 4	Room 5	Room 6
8:30		1	Copics: Light Source & More			
9:00						
0.20			Krazy Kreations			1
9:30				Always Fabulous Folds 2015	Introduction To Efficient Scrapbooking	
10:00	Here's To An Album In A Snap!	Copics: Coloring on Glitter Paper	A Time To Celebrate!	The Rubber Café	Club Scrap	
10:30	A to Z Scrapbooking	Krazy Kreations	Stamplistic	1 1/2 Hrs.	1 1/2 Hrs.	
11:00						
11:30	Life Is Beautiful	Latest & Greatest: Collections	Layer By Layer Family Page	Embossing Ideas: 4 Creative Cards	Distress Tag 3	
12:00	A to Z Scrapbooking	Scrapbook Expo	Stamplistic	BEE Creative	Nicole Petersen	
12:30						
1:00	12x12" Canvas Art	Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools	Disney Main Street Eye-Popping Pages	POP Your Coloring With Markers & Pencils	Watercolor Wonderland	
1:30	Quick Quotes	Scrapbook Expo	Doo Dilly Designs	BEE Creative	Nicole Petersen	
2:00						
2:30	Family Fun 4 Pages	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap	Pop It Up with Mickey	All About Tear-ific Tape	Intermediate Assembly Line Scrapbooking	
3:00	Quick Quotes	Scrapbook Expo	Doo Dilly Designs	Sparkle N Sprinkle	Club Scrap	
3:30					1 1/2 Hrs.	
4:00	Sunshine And Good Times 4 Pages	Cricut Explore Floral Scrapbook Page		Simple & Wonderful feat. Epiphany Crafts		
4:30	Quick Quotes	Cricut/Provo Craft		Scrap That!		
5:00						
5:30						
6:00						
6:30	Latest & Greatest From Craft Fantastic		Copic, Glitter & Teresa Collins Flipbook	A Beginner's Guide to Calligraphy		Using ATCs on Layouts
7:00	Craft Fantastic		Krazy Kreations & Scrap That!	BEE Creative		Urban Swank
7:30						1 1/2 Hrs.
8:00						

	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 4	Room 5	Room 6
8:30			Copics: Light Source & More			
9:00			Krazy Kreations			
9:30				Always Fabulous Folds 2015	Introduction To Efficient Scrapbooking	
10:00	Scrapbooking In A Snap!	Copics: Coloring on Glitter Paper	It's All About The Squares	The Rubber Café	Club Scrap	
10:30	A to Z Scrapbooking	Krazy Kreations	Stamplistic	1 1/2 Hrs.	1 1/2 Hrs.	
11:00						
11:30	Life Is Beautiful	Latest & Greatest: Collections	Stacked And Gorgeous	Embossing Ideas: 4 Creative Cards	Romance Novel Tag Plus Bag Album	
12:00	A to Z Scrapbooking	Scrapbook Expo	Stamplistic	BEE Creative	Nicole Petersen	
12:30						
1:00	12x12" Canvas Art	Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools	Disney Circle Book	POP Your Coloring With Markers & Pencils	Watercolor Wonderland	
1:30	Quick Quotes	Scrapbook Expo	Doo Dilly Designs	BEE Creative	Nicole Petersen	
2:00						
2:30	Family Fun 4 Pages	Cricut Explore Floral Scrapbook Page	Movin' & A Shakin' with Mickey	All About Tear-ific Tape	Intermediate Assembly Line Scrapbooking	Gypsy Basics A Beyond
3:00	Quick Quotes	Cricut/Provo Craft	Doo Dilly Designs	Sparkle N Sprinkle	Club Scrap	Urban Swank
3:30					1 1/2 Hrs.	1 1/2 Hrs.
4:00	Travel The World			Simple & Wonderful feat. Epiphany Crafts		
4:30	Quick Quotes			Scrap That!		
5:00					1	
5:30						
6:00						
6:30						
7:00						
7:30						
8:00						